
Mommies and Me Fitness 5k

October 6, 2012

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age Division Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl.

    1     23:34   7:35.1     60  Jeremy Ford                   34  M 31-40      1    M     1
    2     23:43   7:38.0     53  David Hendrix                 39  M 31-40      2    M     2
    3     24:20   7:49.9     82  Scott Kullman                 58  M 50 +       1    M     3
    4     24:59   8:02.5     86  Evan Trumpower                 9  M 0 - 10     1    M     4
    5     25:05   8:04.5     76  Brienne Trumpower              7  F 0 - 10     1    F     1
    6     25:16   8:08.0     81  Miranda Mitchell              30  F 21-30      1    F     2
    7     25:57   8:21.1     78  Luke Mcgee                    28  M 21-30      1    M     5
    8     25:58   8:21.5     79  Mandy Mcgee                   27  F 21-30      2    F     3
    9     26:43   8:36.0     69  Brock McGhee, Bellville       26  M 21-30      2    M     6
   10     27:38   8:53.8     61  Bethany Sharrock, Lexington   30  F 21-30      3    F     4
   11     27:48   8:57.0     70  Todd Schurig, Mansfield       40  M 31-40      3    M     7
   12     28:00   9:00.7     66  Savannah Hitchman, Lucas      27  F 21-30      4    F     5
   13     28:09   9:03.9     68  Nadia Dancie, Cleveland       12  F 11-20      1    F     6
   14     29:02   9:21.0     77  Carolina Trumpower            10  F 0 - 10     2    F     7
   15     29:20   9:26.5     55  Brittany Siringer, Mansfield  27  F 21-30      5    F     8
   16     29:55   9:37.8     57  Adam Siringer                 32  M 31-40      4    M     8
   17     31:18  10:04.5     63  Evan Blakeman, Mansfield       6  M 0 - 10     2    M     9
   18     31:19  10:04.8     62  Michelle Blakeman, Mansfield  34  F 31-40      1    F     9
   19     31:20  10:05.1     71  Stacie Robertson, Streetsboro 30  F 21-30      6    F    10
   20     35:26  11:24.3     64  Lydia Miller, Mansfield        9  F 0 - 10     3    F    11
   21     35:31  11:26.1     65  Alisha Miller                 34  F 31-40      2    F    12
   22     37:54  12:12.2     59  Sarah Wharton                 32  F 31-40      3    F    13
   23     43:05  13:52.1     83  Rayshiaun Mann                 9  M 0 - 10     3    M    10
   24     43:25  13:58.5     67  Nicole Dancie, Cleveland      31  F 31-40      4    F    14
   25     47:57  15:26.0     51  Robin Golden, Mansfield       48  F 41-50      1    F    15
   26     48:02  15:27.6     54  Kylie Hendrix, Mansfield       9  F 0 - 10     4    F    16
   27     49:17  15:51.8     52  Laura Burns, Mansfield        31  F 31-40      5    F    17
   28     49:41  15:59.5     85  Matt Burns                    35  M 31-40      5    M    11
   29     52:10  16:47.4     80  Joanie Worten                 65  F 50 +       1    F    18
   30   1:11:58  23:10.0     84  Nikita Garcias                31  F 31-40      6    F    19



Division Results

Male

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     23:34   7:35.1     60  Jeremy Ford                   34
    2     23:43   7:38.0     53  David Hendrix                 39
    3     24:20   7:49.9     82  Scott Kullman                 58
    4     24:59   8:02.5     86  Evan Trumpower                 9
    5     25:57   8:21.1     78  Luke Mcgee                    28
    6     26:43   8:36.0     69  Brock McGhee, Bellville       26
    7     27:48   8:57.0     70  Todd Schurig, Mansfield       40
    8     29:55   9:37.8     57  Adam Siringer                 32
    9     31:18  10:04.5     63  Evan Blakeman, Mansfield       6
   10     43:05  13:52.1     83  Rayshiaun Mann                 9
   11     49:41  15:59.5     85  Matt Burns                    35

Female

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     25:05   8:04.5     76  Brienne Trumpower              7
    2     25:16   8:08.0     81  Miranda Mitchell              30
    3     25:58   8:21.5     79  Mandy Mcgee                   27
    4     27:38   8:53.8     61  Bethany Sharrock, Lexington   30
    5     28:00   9:00.7     66  Savannah Hitchman, Lucas      27
    6     28:09   9:03.9     68  Nadia Dancie, Cleveland       12
    7     29:02   9:21.0     77  Carolina Trumpower            10
    8     29:20   9:26.5     55  Brittany Siringer, Mansfield  27
    9     31:19  10:04.8     62  Michelle Blakeman, Mansfield  34
   10     31:20  10:05.1     71  Stacie Robertson, Streetsboro 30
   11     35:26  11:24.3     64  Lydia Miller, Mansfield        9
   12     35:31  11:26.1     65  Alisha Miller                 34
   13     37:54  12:12.2     59  Sarah Wharton                 32



   14     43:25  13:58.5     67  Nicole Dancie, Cleveland      31
   15     47:57  15:26.0     51  Robin Golden, Mansfield       48
   16     48:02  15:27.6     54  Kylie Hendrix, Mansfield       9
   17     49:17  15:51.8     52  Laura Burns, Mansfield        31
   18     52:10  16:47.4     80  Joanie Worten                 65
   19   1:11:58  23:10.0     84  Nikita Garcias                31

Division: M 0 - 10

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     24:59   8:02.5     86  Evan Trumpower                 9
    2     31:18  10:04.5     63  Evan Blakeman, Mansfield       6
    3     43:05  13:52.1     83  Rayshiaun Mann                 9

Division: F 0 - 10

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     25:05   8:04.5     76  Brienne Trumpower              7
    2     29:02   9:21.0     77  Carolina Trumpower            10
    3     35:26  11:24.3     64  Lydia Miller, Mansfield        9
    4     48:02  15:27.6     54  Kylie Hendrix, Mansfield       9

Division: F 11-20

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     28:09   9:03.9     68  Nadia Dancie, Cleveland       12



Division: F 21-30

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     25:16   8:08.0     81  Miranda Mitchell              30
    2     25:58   8:21.5     79  Mandy Mcgee                   27
    3     27:38   8:53.8     61  Bethany Sharrock, Lexington   30
    4     28:00   9:00.7     66  Savannah Hitchman, Lucas      27
    5     29:20   9:26.5     55  Brittany Siringer, Mansfield  27
    6     31:20  10:05.1     71  Stacie Robertson, Streetsboro 30

Division: M 21-30

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     25:57   8:21.1     78  Luke Mcgee                    28
    2     26:43   8:36.0     69  Brock McGhee, Bellville       26

Division: F 31-40

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     31:19  10:04.8     62  Michelle Blakeman, Mansfield  34
    2     35:31  11:26.1     65  Alisha Miller                 34
    3     37:54  12:12.2     59  Sarah Wharton                 32
    4     43:25  13:58.5     67  Nicole Dancie, Cleveland      31
    5     49:17  15:51.8     52  Laura Burns, Mansfield        31
    6   1:11:58  23:10.0     84  Nikita Garcias                31

Division: M 31-40

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     23:34   7:35.1     60  Jeremy Ford                   34



    2     23:43   7:38.0     53  David Hendrix                 39
    3     27:48   8:57.0     70  Todd Schurig, Mansfield       40
    4     29:55   9:37.8     57  Adam Siringer                 32
    5     49:41  15:59.5     85  Matt Burns                    35

Division: F 41-50

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     47:57  15:26.0     51  Robin Golden, Mansfield       48

Division: F 50 +

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     52:10  16:47.4     80  Joanie Worten                 65

Division: M 50 +

Place    Time     Pace     Bib#           Name/City           Age 
    1     24:20   7:49.9     82  Scott Kullman                 58

Questions?  Comments? Feel free to contact us at info@ohioraceday.com or find us online at www.ohioraceday.com

mailto:info@ohioraceday.com
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